

August 1, 2019

On behalf of the Dana Point Historical Society, our lead nonprofit partner, I cordially invite you to support the Dana Point Harbor 50-Year Time Capsule Celebration. This special occasion is being presented in partnership with Dana Point Harbor Partners LLC, OC Parks, the City of Dana Point, Dana Point Chamber of Commerce, and Ocean Institute.

As an event sponsor, **you will have a once-in-a-lifetime opportunity to become a part of history!** To that end, your organizational/family name will be featured in the event program to be placed inside the Time Capsule, which will be unveiled at a special ceremony in 2069. Additionally, you will have an opportunity to include an item inside the Time Capsule, depending on your sponsorship level.

Event details are as follows:

Dana Point Harbor 50-Year Time Capsule Celebration Monday, October 28 at 3:00 PM Staging Area adjacent to El Torito Restaurant

Hundreds of community members and local leaders will be present to witness this historic occasion, which will also serve as the kick-off celebration for the Dana Point Harbor Revitalization Project. Details of sponsorship levels, incentives and remittance are attached. I hope you will join us in supporting this milestone event and adding to the rich history of the harbor and surrounding area. Please return the Sponsor Pledge Form along with your sponsorship check no later than Friday, September 27, 2019.

For more information, contact my Community Relations Advisor, Sergio Prince, at (714) 834-3550 or sergio.prince@ocgov.com or visit DanaPointHarbor.com. Thank you for your kind consideration.

Sincerely,

Chairwoman Lisa Bartlett Orange County Board of Supervisors Supervisor, Fifth District

Dana Point Harbor 50-Year Time Capsule Celebration 2019-2069



Be A Part of History! | Monday, October 28, 2019 | 3 PM – 5 PM

SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS	55 MI	00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	Alloo, 17 Start	10000 CO	-20 -21/12 -21/12	-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00	4 Oor
Tickets with Reserved Seating at the Time Capsule Celebration and VIP Reception	12	10	8	6	4	2	
Organizational Logo / Family Name featured in the Event Program to be placed inside Time Capsule	•	•	•	•	•	•	
Introduction by Chairwoman Bartlett at the Celebration and VIP Reception	•	•	•	•	•		
Crystal Award of Appreciation presented by Chairwoman Bartlett	•	•	•	•			
Advertising Space in the Event Program	Full Page	Half Page	Quarter Page				
Item from your Organization/Family to be placed inside the Time Capsule and unveiled in 2069	•	•	•				
Organizational Logo/Family Name to be featured on event advertising, notices, invitations, signage	•	•	•				
Premiere Booth Location at Event	•	•					
Recognition about your Sponsorship in Chairwoman Bartlett's newsletter and event press release	•	•					
Organizational/Family name to be featured permanently on the Time Capsule Plaque	•						



Dana Point Harbor 50-Year Time Capsule Celebration 2019-2069

HISTORICAL

SOCIETY

Be A Part of History! | Monday, October 28, 2019 | 3 PM - 5 PM

TIME CAPSULE SPONSORSHIP PLEDGE FORM

Name of Organization / Family:				
Contact Person:				
Address:				
Phone: ()	Email:			
SPONSORSHIP LEVELS:	LISA BARTLETT BOARD OF SUPERVISORS			
Diamond Sponsor \$10,000				
Platinum Sponsor \$5,000	HAIRWOMAN 201			
Gold Sponsor \$2,500				
Silver Sponsor \$1,000	FORM	DANA POINT		

Bronze Sponsor \$500

SUPERVISOR, 5TH DISTRICT SUPBARTLETT.OCGOV.COM

Please return this form no later than Friday, September 27, 2019, along with your tax-deductible sponsorship check (Tax ID # 33-0359288) payable to "Dana Point Historical Society" and note "Time Capsule" on the memo line.

Please mail to: Dana Point Harbor Time Capsule c/o Dana Point Historical Society P. O. Box 544 Dana Point, CA 92629

DPHS Phone: (949) 248-8121 Email: events@danapointhistorical.org

For more info contact: Sergio Prince Office of Chairwoman Lisa Bartlett Orange County Board of Supervisors

Office: (714)-834-3550 Mobile: (949) 933-0595 Email: sergio.prince@ocgov.com

Dana Point Harbor 50-Year Time Capsule Celebration www.DanaPointHarbor.com